VORABZUG

Legende
GebAudeumgriffe

| Aligemeine Cbijekte
| Offentliche Objekte
Gefahrdungsthemen:
[ vodellierter Bereich

-ad der Verrohrung
Wassertiefen N100
< 0,05 m
>0,05-0,10 m

=0,10-050m

> 1,00 m

Undlage: Open Topo Mo

Fanbs zei dhnung:

Maximale Wassertiefen beim 100-jahrlichen
Regenereignis
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